
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18/10/2020
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaíso - Domingo
Actualidad
Incertidumbre por posible adelanto del año escolar

8
775,8

23.467
70.400

No Definida
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Medio:
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Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18/10/2020
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaíso - Domingo
Actualidad
Incertidumbre por posible adelanto del año escolar

9
791,6

23.467
70.400

No Definida
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